## Harry Brereton Pulver Scholarship Application

(Type or print legibly in black ink)

The Pulver Scholarship Program has been established to support undergraduate students at Dartmouth College or Harvard College who are residents of Warren, Washington, or Saratoga Counties in New York State. The scholarships are designed for students who have good moral character, good academic standing, and financial need. Students are able to receive Pulver Scholarships for a maximum of four years of undergraduate study. To continue eligibility, students must provide the Foundation with a letter from the Dean stating that the applicant has successfully completed the current year. A transcript shall also be submitted in a sealed envelope directly from the college. **Initial applications must be submitted by May 15 for the following academic year**.

Date	-
Full Name	Gender
Permanent Address	
Phone Number	Marital Status
College	
Acceptance Confirmed: Yes	No
In the Fall, I will be afreshman _	sophomorejuniorsenior
High School(s) Attended	
Graduation Year	
Father's Name	Occupation
Mother's Name	Occupation
Number of siblings and ages	
If you are working part-time, state y	our job and hours per week:
List any employment you have had	during the past two years:

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

• Please include a copy of your financial aid letter from Dartmouth or Harvard, if you received one. If you did not, please explain your financial circumstances in the essay below.

• Also provide a copy of your high school transcript that includes grades through the first semester of the senior year, a complete list of extracurricular activities and volunteer work, at least two letters of recommendation, and documentation that you will be attending Dartmouth or Harvard.

• Submit with your application an essay describing how the Pulver Scholarship award will assist you in achieving your undergraduate goals. Please provide information beyond that stated elsewhere in the Pulver application process which you feel the committee should be aware.

> Send to: Administrator The Glens Falls Foundation P.O. Box 4560 Queensbury, NY 12804